
School Fees

Additional Charges

Grand Total

One-time
Enrollment Fees

Caution Money (Refundable)

School Notebooks (Approx) `9000 `9000`9000

XI & XII(SCIENCE & COMMERCE)
Session 2023-24

`86000 `86000 `110000 `86000 `110000

`5000 `5000 `5000 `5000 `5000

`295000 `435600 `623400 `295000 `600400

School Uniform & Bag

Hostel Accessories + Laundry

`12000 `12000 `12000

0 `195000

Terms:                 
a.  s are  of Educational Group                School fee decided by the Fees Committee ODM 
b. Enrollment and Security Fees, are one time fees only (includes school enrollment, hostel  enrollment & caution money) & is charged in the form of first       
    installment fees.                  
c. Fees for Notebooks and Hostel Accessories will be separate and  not included in the above 
    mentioned fee structure. The fees for notebooks and hostel accessories will be communicated later as it depends on third party vendors who supply the same.               
d. No Cash Payment is allowed for the school fees.
e. For commerce there is no option for DB Scheme.               

Comp. Prep. Fees

Boarding Fees

Fooding Fees

Two-Year 
School Fees 

S

Day Scholar

0 `86000

0 0

0 `54600

`86000

`115500

`102900

Tuition Fees 

Administrative Fees

`157500 `157500

`46500 `46500

`157500

`46500

`157500

`46500

`157500

`46500

`63000

`115500

`102900

Stream & Wings
SCIENCE COMMERCE

Day 
Boarding Residential Day Scholar Residential

0

0

0



School Fees

<5 kms

`1900

`5700

5-10 kms

`2900

`8700

10-20 kms

`3900

`11700

20-30 kms

`4500

`13500Payable Quarterly 

 Monthly

(Distance calculated on Google Map distance where bus can travel)

SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION FEES

Distance

2nd Installment

S

Day Scholar

`40800 `68920 `101680

1st Installment `91000 `91000 `115000 `91000 `115000

`97080

Stream & Wings SCIENCE COMMERCE

Day 
Boarding Residential Day Scholar Residential

`40800

3rd Installment

4th Installment

`40800 `68920

`40800 `68920

`101680

`101680

`97080

`97080

`40800

`40800

5th Installment

6th Installment

`40800 `68920

`40800 `68920

`101680

`101680

`97080

`97080

`40800

`40800

Provisional Admission

Confirmation Admission

October 1st, 2023

January 1st, 2024

April 1st, 2024

July 1st, 2024

Installment Plan TIMELINE 


